

SWARNSARITA GEMS LIMITED

Reg. Add.: 17/19, Ground Floor, Dhanji Street, Mumbai - 400003

CIN: L36911MH1992PLC068283 Email: info@swarnsarita.com

Tel. no.: 022-43590000 Fax. No.: 022-43590010 Website: www.swarnsarita.com

February 22, 2018

To,
Asst. General Manager,
Dept. of Corporate Services.
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
14th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.

Respected Sir,

Scrip Code : 526365

Sub: Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2017 published in newspaper.

Pursuant to requirement of Regulation 47 (1) (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclosed herewith a copy of advertisement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2017 published in the following Newspaper:


1. Business Standard (All Edition) - dated 16.02.2018
2. Tarun Bharat in Marathi - dated 16.02.2018

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,


Yours faithfully,

FOR SWARNSARITA GEMS LIMITED



PRAFULLA DEVALIYA
COMPANY SECRETARY

SWARN SARITA GEMS LIMITED					
CIN: L36911MH1992PLC068283 Regd. Office: 17/19, Ground Floor, Dhanji Street, Mumbai - 400003 Tel. No.: 022-43590000 Fax No.: 022-43590010 E-mail: info@swarnsarita.com Website: www.swarnsarita.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017					
(₹ in Lacs)					
PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED	
	31.12.2017	30.09.2017	31.12.2016	31.12.2017	31.12.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations (net)	13067.46	14277.25	8837.38	36901.91	20784.23
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	95.42	161.19	89.72	341.11	220.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	95.42	161.19	89.72	341.11	220.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	95.42	161.19	89.72	341.11	220.48
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up)	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
a) Basic:	0.46	0.77	0.43	1.64	1.06
b) Diluted:	0.46	0.77	0.43	1.64	1.06
Notes: 1. The above financial result which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & Taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2018. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Third Quarter ended consolidated Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Third Quarter ended consolidated Financial Result are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com. The same are also available on the Company website i.e www.swarnsarita.com.					
For SWARN SARITA GEMS LTD Sd/- MAHENDRA M CHORDIA MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN:-00175686					
Place: Mumbai Date: 14.02.2018					

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.							
[CIN : L99999MH1995PLC084618]							
Regd. Office : Unit No. 201-202, Eastern Court, S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071. Tel. No. 022-25291149/50 Fax : 022-25291147. Web Site : www.aicld.in, Email : contact@aicld.in							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017							
(₹ in Lacs)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2017	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2017	Quarter Ended 31/12/2016	Quarter Ended 31/12/2017	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2017	Quarter Ended 31/12/2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	8,451.60	22,627.30	7,369.39	8,461.44	22,771.79	7,421.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	399.93	1,210.33	172.59	388.43	1,214.82	169.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	399.93	1,210.33	172.59	388.43	1,214.82	169.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	275.09	830.18	117.08	267.14	833.28	115.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	275.09	830.18	117.08	267.14	833.28	115.61
6	Equity Share Capital	1,015.87	1,015.87	865.87	1,015.87	1,015.87	865.87
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	2.71	8.17	1.41	2.63	8.20	1.40
	2. Diluted :	2.71	8.17	1.41	2.63	8.20	1.40
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aicld.in 2. The above Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2017 were reviewed by Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 14, 2018 and are subjected to Limited Review by the Auditors of the Company. 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016. The Company has adopted Ind AS from April 01, 2017 for the first time and accordingly these financial results are Ind AS 101 (First Time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standards) compliant.							
For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited Sd/- Lalit Agarwal (Whole Time Director) DIN No. 01335107							
Place : Mumbai Date : February 14, 2018							



CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :- CHADHA ESTATE, NAINITAL ROAD, BILASPUR, RAMPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH- 244921 (UP)

CORPORATE OFFICE:- B-5, SECTOR-52, NOIDA - 201301 (UP)

CIN: L21012UP1990PLC011878

Ph: 0120-4120849, 4216287, 4106160 Fax: 0120-4106161

Email: chadhapapersltd@gmail.com, Website:- www.chadhapaperslimited.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2017

(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2017	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2017	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,013.24	31,118.47	5,404.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	461.52	918.27	(311.26)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	461.52	918.27	(311.26)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	306.93	607.61	(208.35)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	306.94	608.03	(208.48)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,020.40	1,020.40	1,020.40
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	3.01	5.95	(2.04)
	2. Diluted:	3.01	5.95	(2.04)

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2018.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) effective 01.04.2017(transition date being 1st April 2016) and accordingly unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2017 are in compliance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015(as amended), and accordingly, erstwhile Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2016 have been reinstated to make the results comparable.
- The above standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2017 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Ind AS compliant financial results, pertaining to the corresponding quarter ended 31 December 2016, have not been subjected to limited review or audit by the statutory auditors, however, the management has exercised necessary due diligence on these financial results.
- In compliance to Ind AS-18 SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the reported revenue for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2016 were inclusive of Excise Duty, Goods and Services Tax (GST) has become applicable w.e.f. 1st July, 2017, the revenue for the quarter ended 31st December, 2017 has been reported net of GST, hence not comparable with corresponding periods.
- As the Company has a single reportable segment, the segment wise disclosure requirement of Ind AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.
- Reconciliation of Net Profit as previously reported on account of transition from the previous Indian GAAP and IND AS for the quarter ended 31.12.2016:

(Rs. in Lakhs)		
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 December, 2016	Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2016
Net Profit for the quarter under Previous Indian GAAP	(208.35)	444.43
Adjustments:		
Actuarial (gain)/loss of gratuity to other comprehensive income	-	-
Income Tax effect on the above	-	-
Discounting of Borrowing Costs through Effective Interest Rate(EIR)	-	-
Change in Deferred Tax amount due to the Adjustments	-	-
Net Profit for the quarter under IND AS	(208.35)	444.43
Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses):		
Impact of Investments carried at fair value through profit and loss	(0.14)	0.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter	(208.48)	444.75

- Investment in equity shares have been carried at fair value under Ind-AS against cost basis under erstwhile IGAAP.
- Adjustment of borrowing cost on the basis of effective interest rate (EIR) is pending and subject to calculation.
- No adjustment has been made in respect of Deferred Tax as per Ind-AS 12, as the same would be provided at the year end.
- Previous Year's/Quarter's Figures have been regrouped/rearranged/recast wherever necessary.
- Financial Results for this period have been prepared and presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS-34 "Interim Financial Reporting".
- The Company may review its accounting policies or its use of exemptions and accordingly, the consequent changes in the accounting treatment and disclosures, if any, would be considered in the financial results of the subsequent quarters within the financial year ending 31st March, 2018 as provided in Ind-AS101 "First Time Adoption of Indian Accounting Standards".
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Ended Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Ended Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chadhapaperslimited.com).

SD/-
SANMEET SINGH
(Director)
DIN-01139468

Place : Noida
Date : 14.02.2018

Bokaro Power Supply Co. (P) Ltd.			
(A Joint Venture of SAIL & DVC) Hall No. : M-01, Old Administrative Building Ispat Bhavan, Bokaro Steel City-827001(Jharkhand) CIN No. : U40300DL2001PTC112074			
NOTICE INVITING TENDER			
Ref. No. : BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/Paper Advt/638		Dated : 15.02.2018	
Sl.No.	NIT No. / Date	Description	BOD & Time
01.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/C-217/ NIT-697/335 dt. 22.01.2018	Inspection, Revamping & High Speed Balancing of 60MW Polish Make Generator-Rotor	26.02.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
02.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/C-220/ NIT-698/321 dt. 20.01.2018	Annual Contract for Periodical Checking & Maintenance of Fire Extinguishers and Hydrants	05.03.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
03.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/PUR-173/ NIT-699/336 dt. 22.01.2018	Procurement of Thrust Ring	26.02.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
04.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/C-226/ NIT-700/608 dt. 13.02.2018	Housekeeping in and around RCPH & Pump House # 1 of Unit # 9	16.03.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
05.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/PUR-183/ NIT-702/635 dt. 15.02.2018	Procurement of Stator Coils for 6.6KV HT Motors	19.03.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
06.	BPSC/CEO/P&C/17-18/C-235/ NIT-703/634 dt. 15.02.2018	Assisting the Boiler Personnel in Daily Routine Job including "O" Meter activities in TPP Boiler	16.03.2018 at 12.15 Hrs.
For Tender documents kindly visit Website : www.bpscl.com . Bidders are requested to visit website regularly.			

KRATOS ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED			
CIN No.: L40102MH1979PLC021614			
Registered Office: 317, Maker Chamber V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.			
Tel no.: 022-22823852/53 Email: dvfl@rediffmail.com			
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2017			
(Figures in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2017	Nine Months ended 31/12/2017	Quarter ended 31/12/2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations(net)	75.00	257.00	75.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.78)	13.37	8.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.78)	13.37	8.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.78)	13.37	8.13
Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(17.78)	13.37	8.13
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	(1.78)	1.34	0.81
Diluted:	(1.78)	1.34	0.81
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com			
Place : Mumbai Date : 14th February, 2018			
For Kratos Energy & Infrastructure Limited Sd/- Rajesh Pawar Whole Time Director DIN: 00232533			

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक
...मरसे का प्रतीक!

punjab national bank
...the name you can BANK upon!

Head Office : Plot No. 4, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110 075
(Email: hosd@pnbc.co.in)

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Regulation 57 of Punjab National Bank (Shares & Meetings) Regulations, 2000 that an Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Shareholders of PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK will be held on Friday, the 16th March 2018, at 10.00 A.M. at Punjab National Bank Head Office, Plot No. 4, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 to transact the following Special business:

1. Issue of Equity Shares on preferential basis

To consider and if thought fit, pass with or without modification, the following as a Special Resolution:

RESOLUTIONS:

"RESOLVED THAT pursuant to the provisions of the Banking Companies (Acquisition and Transfer of Undertakings) Act, 1970 (hereinafter referred to as the **'Act'**) read with the Nationalized Banks (Management & Miscellaneous Provisions) Scheme, 1970 (hereinafter referred to as the **'Scheme'**) and Punjab National Bank (Shares and Meetings) Regulations, 2000 (hereinafter referred to as the **'Regulations'**) and subject to the approvals, consents, sanctions, if any, of Reserve Bank of India (RBI), Government of India (GOI), Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), and / or any other authority as may be required in this regard and subject to such terms, conditions and modifications thereto as may be prescribed by them in granting such approvals and which may be agreed to by the Board of Directors of the Bank and subject to SEBI (Issue of Capital & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009 (SEBI ICDR Regulations), SEBI (LODR) Regulations and regulations prescribed by RBI and all other relevant authorities from time to time and subject to the Listing Agreements entered into with the Stock Exchanges where the equity shares of the Bank are listed, consent of the shareholders of the Bank be and is hereby accorded to the Board of Directors of the Bank (hereinafter called the **"Board"** which shall deemed to include a committee which the Board may have constituted or / may constitute, to exercise its powers including the powers conferred by this resolution) to create, offer, issue and allot 33,49,85,922 Equity Shares of face value of Rs 2/- each fully paid at a premium of Rs 161.38 per share determined in accordance with Regulation 76(1) of SEBI ICDR Regulations, up to an amount of Rs 5,473 crore (Rupees Five thousand four hundred seventy three Crore only) to GOI on preferential basis.

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT the Relevant Date for the preferential issue, as per the SEBI (ICDR Regulations), as amended from time to time, for the determination of minimum price for the issue of the above mentioned Equity Shares shall be 14.02.2018, being the date 30 days prior to the date of Extraordinary General Meeting.

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT the Board shall have authority and power to accept any modification in the proposal as may be required or imposed by the GOI / RBI / SEBI / Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Bank are listed or such other appropriate authorities at the time of according / granting their approvals, consents, permissions and sanctions to issue, allotment and listing thereof and as agreed to by the Board."

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT the said equity shares to be issued and allotted on preferential basis in pursuance of this Resolution shall be issued in dematerialized form and shall be subject to lock-in requirements as required under Chapter VII of the "SEBI ICDR Regulations" and shall rank pari passu in all respects (including dividend declared, if any) with the existing equity shares of the Bank in accordance with the statutory guidelines that are in force at the time of such declaration."

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT for the purpose of giving effect to this Resolution, the Board be and is hereby authorized to do all such acts, deeds, matters and things as it may in its absolute discretion deem necessary, proper and desirable and to settle any question, difficulty or doubt that may arise in regard to the issue of the equity shares and further to do all such acts, deeds, matters and things, finalize and execute all documents and writings as may be necessary, desirable or expedient as it may in its absolute discretion deem fit, proper or desirable without being required to seek any further consent or approval of the shareholders or to authorize to the end and intent that the shareholders shall be deemed to have given their approval thereto expressly by the authority of this resolution"

"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT the Board be and is hereby authorized to delegate all or any of the powers herein conferred on it, to the Managing Director and CEO or Executive Director(s) or such other officer(s) of the Bank as it may deem fit to give effect to the aforesaid Resolution."

By order of the Board of Directors
For Punjab National Bank
Sd/-
(Sunil Mehta)
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2018

NOTES:

- The cut-off date for determining the eligibility of shareholders to exercise voting for Agenda item is 09.03.2018.
- Detailed notices of the aforesaid meeting containing inter-alia, formats of, Proxy form and Attendance Slip cum Entry Pass etc are being dispatched/mailed to shareholders and are also available for downloading from the website of the Bank viz. www.pnbindia.in ([Investors' Info Page](#)).
- A shareholder entitled to attend and vote at the meeting is entitled to appoint a proxy to attend and vote instead of himself/herself and such proxy need not be a shareholder of the Bank. The Proxy Form/ Authorized Representative Letter, in order to be effective, must be received by the Bank addressed to the Company Secretary, Punjab National Bank, Share Department, Finance Division, Head Office, Plot No. 4, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi 110 075, not later than four days before the date of the meeting i.e. on or before the closing hours i.e 5.00 p.m. on Sunday the 11th March, 2018. The proxy so appointed shall not have any right to speak at the meeting but such proxy can attend & vote on behalf of the grantor.
- VOTING THROUGH ELECTRONIC MEANS** – Pursuant to Regulation 44 of the SEBI (listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Listing agreement with Stock Exchanges, and provisions under Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended, the Bank is providing the shareholders facility to exercise their right to vote on resolution proposed to be considered at the EGM by electronic means through e-voting platform provided by the Central Depository Services (India) Limited. The members may cast their votes using an electronic system from a places other than the venue of the meeting ('remote e-voting')
- VOTING RIGHTS**
 - In terms of sub-section (2E) of Section 3 of the Act, as amended, no shareholder of the Bank, other than the Central Government, shall be entitled to exercise voting rights in respect of any shares held by him / her in excess of ten per cent of the total voting rights of all the shareholders of the Bank.
 - As per Regulation 10 of the Regulations, if any share stands in the names of two or more persons, the person first named in the register shall, as regards voting shall be deemed to be the sole holder thereof.
 - Subject to the above, each shareholder who has been registered as a shareholder on the Cut-off Date i.e. 09.03.2018 shall have one vote for each share held by him/her.

